
 
 
TERM DATES - ST JOHN THE BAPTIST C OF E PRIMARY SCHOOL, FINDON 
 
 
 
 

Autumn Term 2024  
 
Term starts:  Tuesday 03/09/24 
Half-term: Monday 28/10/24 to Friday 01/11/24 
Term ends: Friday 20/12/24 
INSET days:  Monday 02/09/24 and 04/11/2024 
 
Spring Term 2025 
 

Term starts: Tuesday 07/01/25 
Half-term:  Monday 17/02/25 to Friday 21/02/25 
Term ends: Friday 04/04/25 
INSET day: 06/01/2025 
 
Summer Term 2025 
 

Term starts: Wednesday 23/04/25 
Half-term:  Monday 26/05/25 to Friday 30/05/2025 
Term ends:  Tuesday 22/07/25 
INSET days:  22/04/2025 and 02/06/2025 
Public holiday: 05/05/2025 
 
Autumn Term 2025 (INSET Days to be set) 
 
Term starts: 03/09/2025 
Half-term:  Monday 27/10/2025 to Friday 31/10/2025 
Term ends: 19/12/2025 
 
Spring Term 2026  
 
Term starts: 05/01/2026 
Half term:  Monday 16/02/2026 to Friday 20/02/2026 
Term ends: 27/03/2026 
 
Summer Term 2026 
 
Term starts: 13/04/2026 
Half-term: Monday 25/05/2026 to Friday 29/05/2026 
Term ends: 22/07/2026 
Bank holiday:  04/05/2026 
 
 
 
 

The above dates are set term dates. Absence from school disrupts children’s learning and may impede their progress. The 

Department for Education regulations are clear that the headteacher may not grant any leave of absence during term time 

unless there are truly exceptional and compelling circumstances. 


